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SpEsfentian Performance:
1. LC Extractor Connector : a. Inserlion Loss :
—1: Multimode<0.5 dB(L L <0.15 dB
Mode Ferrule Housing Clip Control BaaE TURS Cop 272: S%g‘gﬁ(}‘é{g(gj dé o LeERs )
OM4  |Zirconia(@1.25mm)| AqualPC) | Aqua(ABS+PC) | Aqua(PC+10% )| White(TPV)| White(PVC )| White(PE)| b, Return Loss -
- ) b—1: Singlermeode/SPC»45 dB C
== GEEl Tape ¢ hoane Dlnlen 6—2: Singlemode/UPC>55 B
- ¢. Fiber Extention:® —0.05um < H < +0.05um
Category Jucket O.D. Jucket Material d. 81.25mm Ferrule End—foce Radius: 7 < R < 25mm
OM4(50,/125um) 23.0mm PVC OFNR/PVC OFNFP/LSFRZH e. Apex Offset: < 50um
f. Insertion Loss will be Increagsed after 500 mating @ 0.2 dB Max
3. Length : x Meter (see below chart) _ " : :
ot - s g. Operating Temperature : —20°C to +70°C
4. Minimurm of the bending radius: 60mm h. Storage Temperature : —40°C to +80°C |
[ltem no. Chart |
Item no. 21.15.8870, 21.15.8871, 21.15.8872, 21.15.8873, 21.15.8875, 21.15.8880, 21.15.8885, 21.15.8890
%i%ggg;? of;']n Description ROLINE Fiber Optical Cable, OM4, 50/125um, Duplex, LC/LC, Low Loss, for Data Center, erika-violet
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